
Industrie Neuhof 8c

CH-3422 Kirchberg

www.d-sub.swiss

drawing no.

scale

drawn

checked

approved

part no.

modification

DTS17W2PZ/2

K051088 

Rev. Rev. Rev. 

Rev. Rev. Rev. 

1.5:1

DE001951

mw27.06.2012

Pl
ot

da
te

: 2
1.1

1.2
01
8 

13
:0
8:
42

53,1
12
,4 8,
3

8,2

6
0,
9 1,3
 m

ax
.

39

RoHS compliant

Ge
ne

ra
l 
to

le
ra

nc
es

  
(D
el
tr

on
 s

ta
nd

ar
d)

si
ze

 in
 m

m
> 

0.
5

up
 t

o 
3

> 
3

up
 t
o 

6
> 

6
up

 t
o 

30
> 

30
up

 t
o 

12
0

to
le
ra

nc
es

±0
.1

±0
.3

±0
.2

±0
.2

2,6

2,
84

47,040,1

3
,1

2,76

MATERIALS
- Insulator: Thermoplastic UL 94-V-0 green
- Contact: Machined / Copper alloy
- Contact finish: Quality class 2
- Shell: steel tin plated

CHARAKTERISTICS
- Working voltage: 125V
- Current rating: 7.5A/xxA
- Contact resistance: max. 10m - DIN41652
- Insulation resistance: >5GΩ
- Temperature range: -55° to +125°C

suitable for cable AWG 18


